LINCAT SILVERLINK PROPANE GAS FREE-STANDING OVEN RANGE

L.ncat - CASTORS AT REAR - 6 BURNERS - W 900 MM - 35.5 KW

MODEL: SLR9C/P

Cook a variety of delicious dishes with the powerful
Silverlink 600 Gas Oven Range. The six gas burners
not only offer power, but also come with a flame
failure device for added safety. Then there's the
high power gas oven with side opening doors for
easy access. The oven range, perfect for cafe bars,
care homes and small restaurants, also comes with
a low level flue which maximises the working area
and enables you to use large stock pots. The fully
pressed and sealed hob tops make for easy
cleaning, and there are four shelf positions with
two removable shelves.

SILVERLINK 600

PRODUCT OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES PRODUCT FEATURES
* SLR9/SB SPLASHBACK * Rear castors to make moving oven range out for deeper cleaning
easier

* Six powerful gas burners with flame failure device for added safety
* High power gas oven with side opening doors for easy access

* Fully pressed and sealed hob tops for easy cleaning

* Robust, easy-to-clean vitreous enamelled cast iron pan supports

* Low level flue maximises working area and enables you to use large
stock pots

* Four shelf positions with two removable shelves
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WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
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ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS
Construction Materials

Control Type

Cooking Plate Finish Material Type
Exterior Trim Finish Color

High Altitude Kit Available
Number of Heating Zones
Number of Hot Top Burners
Number of Shelf Positions
Number of Shelves

SELECT COOKING EQUIPMENT

Sealed Burner 1

LINCAT SILVERLINK PROPANE GAS FREE-STANDING OVEN RANGE
- CASTORS AT REAR - 6 BURNERS - W 900 MM - 35.5 KW

MODEL: SLR9C/P

900 mil
600 mil
956 mil
89.9 kg

Stainless Steel
Mechanical
Cast Iron Plate
Stainless Steel
No

N B o0 o

NUMBER OF

SHIPPING DETAILS
Ship Width

Ship Depth

Ship Height

Ship Weight

Ship Method

Shipping Package Type
Shipping Origin Zip Code
Quick Ship Product

ENERGY SPECS

Primary Energy Type
Electrical Kilowatts

Gas Type

Gas Total BTUs

Gas Inlet Size

Gas Inlet Pressure Required

Gas Consumption at Max Use Per
Hour

Total Heat Input at Max Use

Open or Sealed Burners
Oven Power Rating

Oven Temperature Minimum
Oven Temperature Maximum

Shelf Depth
Shelf Width
Ventless Cooking Technology
Cooking Equipment
BTUs Per Burner
ARRANGE-
POWER RATING MENT
Center

100 cm

81cm

100 cm

98.89 Ib

LTL Common Carrier

Pieces

LN6 3QZ, UNITED KINGDOM
No

Gas

35.5 kW
Propane
121131 BTU
0.5in

37 mBar

2.54m?
23.8 kW, 121131 BTU per hour

Sealed

8.5 kw

130 °C

250°C

342 mm

700 mm

No

Sealed Burner
4.5 KW

WIDTH DEPTH

300 mm 300 mm

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models
without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
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LINCAT SILVERLINK PROPANE GAS FREE-STANDING OVEN RANGE

L.ncat - CASTORS AT REAR - 6 BURNERS - W 900 MM - 35.5 KW

MODEL: SLR9C/P

SELECT BASE EQUIPMENT NUMBER OF CUBIC CAPACITY EACH WIDTH DEPTH HEIGHT
Standard Oven 1 1 725 mm 342 mm 400 mm

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS (SHORT FORM SPECS)
Bidding Specifications Not Available.

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models Document Auto-Generated
without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal. March 25, 2025
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Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models
without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.
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