

**SILVERLINK 600****PRODUCT OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES**

- SLR9/SB SPLASHBACK

Cook a variety of delicious dishes with the powerful Silverlink 600 Gas Oven Range. The six gas burners not only offer power, but also come with a flame failure device for added safety. Then there's the high power gas oven with side opening doors for easy access. The oven range, perfect for cafe bars, care homes and small restaurants, also comes with a low level flue which maximises the working area and enables you to use large stock pots. The fully pressed and sealed hob tops make for easy cleaning, and there are four shelf positions with two removable shelves.

AIA FILE NUMBER:

ITEM NUMBER:

PRODUCT FEATURES

- Rear castors to make moving oven range out for deeper cleaning easier
- Six powerful gas burners with flame failure device for added safety
- High power gas oven with side opening doors for easy access
- Fully pressed and sealed hob tops for easy cleaning
- Robust, easy-to-clean vitreous enamelled cast iron pan supports
- Low level flue maximises working area and enables you to use large stock pots
- Four shelf positions with two removable shelves



**LINCAT SILVERLINK PROPANE GAS FREE-STANDING OVEN RANGE
- CASTORS AT REAR - 6 BURNERS - W 900 MM - 35.5 KW**

MODEL: SLR9C/P

WEIGHTS & DIMENSIONS		SHIPPING DETAILS	
Width	900 mil	Ship Width	100 cm
Depth	600 mil	Ship Depth	81 cm
Height	956 mil	Ship Height	100 cm
Weight	89.9 kg	Ship Weight	98.89 lb
		Ship Method	LTL Common Carrier
		Shipping Package Type	Pieces
		Shipping Origin Zip Code	LN6 3QZ, UNITED KINGDOM
		Quick Ship Product	No

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS		ENERGY SPECS	
UK	 Made in UK	Primary Energy Type	Gas
CA		Electrical Kilowatts	35.5 kW
		Gas Type	Propane
		Gas Total BTUs	121131 BTU
		Gas Inlet Size	0.5 in
		Gas Inlet Pressure Required	37 mBar
		Gas Consumption at Max Use Per Hour	2.54 m ³
		Total Heat Input at Max Use	23.8 kW, 121131 BTU per hour

ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS			
Construction Materials	Stainless Steel	Open or Sealed Burners	Sealed
Control Type	Mechanical	Oven Power Rating	8.5 kW
Cooking Plate Finish Material Type	Cast Iron Plate	Oven Temperature Minimum	130 °C
Exterior Trim Finish Color	Stainless Steel	Oven Temperature Maximum	250 °C
High Altitude Kit Available	No	Shelf Depth	342 mm
Number of Heating Zones	6	Shelf Width	700 mm
Number of Hot Top Burners	6	Ventless Cooking Technology	No
Number of Shelf Positions	4	Cooking Equipment	Sealed Burner
Number of Shelves	2	BTUs Per Burner	4.5 KW

SELECT COOKING EQUIPMENT	NUMBER OF	POWER RATING	ARRANGE-MENT	WIDTH	DEPTH
Sealed Burner 1	6		Center	300 mm	300 mm

Lincat reserves the right to modify specifications or discontinue models without incurring obligation. Dimensions nominal.

Document Auto-Generated
March 25, 2025



**LINCAT SILVERLINK PROPANE GAS FREE-STANDING OVEN RANGE
- CASTORS AT REAR - 6 BURNERS - W 900 MM - 35.5 KW**

MODEL: SLR9C/P

SELECT BASE EQUIPMENT	NUMBER OF	CUBIC CAPACITY EACH	WIDTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT
Standard Oven 1	1		725 mm	342 mm	400 mm

BIDDING SPECIFICATIONS (SHORT FORM SPECS)

Bidding Specifications Not Available.

TECHNICAL DRAWING